
Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.13
2 3 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.15
3 2 COPPI Laura 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 36.74
4 1 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.62
5 6 RINALDI Francesca 1997 ITA FED. SANMARINO 38.66
6 7 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.89
7 8 GUERRA Elena 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 39.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP
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Serie 2
1 3 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.53
2 5 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.77
3 6 ARNONE Debora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 ROVARIS Federica 1995 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP
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Trofeo Memorial Fabrizio Agosti

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.13
2 LUPI Alessia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 34.15
3 COPPI Laura 1996 ITA Canottieri Flora 36.74
4 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 37.62
5 RINALDI Francesca 1997 ITA FED. SANMARINO 38.66
6 MAIMONE Valentina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.89
7 GUERRA Elena 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 39.15
8 TAVANI Domiziana 1996 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 39.53
9 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 39.77

10 ARNONE Debora 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 43.16

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROVARIS Federica 1995 ITA Olimpic Nuoto Villongo NP
BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia NP
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